CIP - CONTRIBUIGCAO PARA O CUSTEIO DOS SERVICOS DE ILUMINAGCAO PUBLICA
DESPESA PAGA- EXERCICIO 2024

MES

Consumo

Contrato
PPP

Investimentos

Outros Servigos
CPFL e Outros

Material de
Consumo

Restituicao

TOTAL

JANEIRO

151.723,02

131.798,51

618,00

99,60

1.181,30

285.420,43

FEVEREIRO

120.795,61

158.158,23

618,00

189,90

1.356,01

281.117,75

MARCO

111.548,13

178.550,20

618,00

290.716,33

ABRIL

MAIO

JUNHO

JULHO

AGOSTO

SETEMBRO

OUTUBRO

NOVEMBRO

DEZEMBRO

TOTAL

384.066,76

468.506,94

857.254,51
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